Objednavka

Nazovtovaru
AST

ALT

GAMA-GT

ALKAL. FOSFATAZA
MOCOVINA

1gG

BILIRUBIN
BILIRUBIN

CRP

AMYLASE
KYSELINA MOCOVA
VAPNIK AS
GLUKOZA
MAGNESIUM
PREALBUMIN
GLYCOPROTEIN
ZELEZO
CALIBRATION
WASHING SOLUTION
SYSTEM SOLUTION
CREATININE
KALIBRATOR

29.11.2017

S
W
ey

7.8/
U9

~ Mnoistvo
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
2,0000
2,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000

Objednal:

BioG,spol.s.r.o.
Elektrarenska 12092
831 04 Bratislava

Schvalil:



